NFL Trends: Wildcard Weekend
Saturday - Sunday - Monday, January 13 - 14 - 15, 2024

Individual Team Trends - Database: 2013 - Current...

mm—mmm-m
Houston Cleveland W ATS - Away All Games All Lines ATS 3 71.0% Cleveland
Cleveland Houston Any Game As Favorite  All Lines ATS 12 29 2 70.7% Houston
Cleveland Houston L ATS - Over As Away Fav  PK->2.5 o/u 9 24 0 72.7% Under
Cleveland Houston L- L ATS - Over As Away Fav  PK->2.5 o/uU 9 22 0 71.0% Under
Houston Cleveland W ATS - Under - Away - As Fav As Dog All Lines o/u 12 29 1 70.7% Under
Houston Cleveland W - W ATS - Under - Away - As Fav  As Dog All Lines o/u 12 29 1 70.7% Under
Cleveland Houston L ATS - Over - Away - As Dog All Games All Lines o/u 13 30 0 69.8% Under
Cleveland Houston L - L ATS - Over - Away - As Dog All Games All Lines o/u 13 30 0 69.8% Under
Miami Kansas City L - Under - Home - As Dog As Away Dog 3->6.5 ATS 28 10 1 73.7% Miami
Miami Kansas City L - Home - As Dog As Away Dog 3->6.5 ATS 50 18 1 73.5% Miami
Miami Kansas City L ATS - Home - As Dog As Away Dog 3->6.5 ATS 35 13 0 72.9% Miami
Miami Kansas City L- L ATS - Home - As Dog As Away Dog 3->6.5 ATS 35 13 0 72.9% Miami
Miami Kansas City L ATS - Under - As Dog As Away Dog 3->6.5 ATS 28 11 1 71.8% Miami
Miami Kansas City L - LATS - Under - As Dog As Away Dog 3->6.5 ATS 28 11 1 71.8% Miami
Kansas City Miami As Dog All Games All Lines ATS 21 9 0 70.0% Kansas City
Miami Kansas City L - Home - As Dog As Away 3->6.5 ATS 58 25 2 69.9% Miami
Kansas City Miami Away As Home Fav  All Lines o/u 15 39 1 72.2% Under
Kansas City Miami W ATS - Away As Home Fav  All Lines o/u 10 25 1 71.4% Under
Kansas City Miami W - W ATS - Away As Home Fav  All Lines o/u 10 24 1 70.6% Under
Kansas City Miami W - Away As Home Fav  All Lines o/u 12 28 1 70.0% Under
Kansas City Miami W ATS - Away As Favorite  All Lines o/u 12 28 1 70.0% Under
Miami Kansas City Under As Dog All Lines o/u 23 10 1 69.7% Over
Kansas City Miami W - Away As Favorite  All Lines o/u 14 32 1 69.6% Under
Kansas City Miami Away As Favorite  All Lines O/U 20 45 1 69.2% Under
Kansas City Miami W - W ATS - Away As Favorite  All Lines o/u 12 27 1 69.2% Under
Kansas City Miami W - W ATS - Under, 2 Games As Favorite  3->6.5 o/u 12 27 0 69.2% Under
Kansas City Miami W - W ATS - Under, 2 Games As Favorite  3->6.5 o/u 17 38 0 69.1% Under
Buffalo Pittsburgh W ATS - Under As Home All Lines ATS 24 8 0 75.0% Buffalo
Buffalo Pittsburgh W ATS - Away As Home All Lines ATS 27 11 1 71.1% Buffalo
Pittsburgh Buffalo As Fav As Away All Lines o/u 9 29 1 76.3% Under
Pittsburgh Buffalo W, 2 Games As Away All Lines o/u 7 22 1 75.9% Under
Pittsburgh Buffalo As Fav As Away All Lines o/u 12 35 1 74.5% Under
Buffalo Pittsburgh W, 5 Games As Favorite 10->13.5 O/U 8 22 0 73.3% Under
Pittsburgh Buffalo W - Under - Away - As Fav As Away Dog All Lines o/u 100 27 1 73.0% Under
Pittsburgh Buffalo W As Away All Lines o/u 9 24 1 72.7% Under
Buffalo Pittsburgh W - As Fav As Favorite All Lines o/uU 23 9 2 71.9% Over
Pittsburgh Buffalo W - Under - Away - As Fav All Games 10->13.5 O/U 9 23 0 71.9% Under
Buffalo Pittsburgh W - Under - Away - As Fav All Games 10->13.5 O/U 9 23 0 71.9% Under
Pittsburgh Buffalo W - Under - Away - As Fav As Away All Lines o/u 22 56 2 71.8% Under
Pittsburgh Buffalo W ATS - Under - Away - As Fav As Away Dog All Lines o/u 10 25 2 71.4% Under
Pittsburgh Buffalo W - W ATS - Under - Away - As Fav  As Away Dog All Lines o/u 10 25 2 71.4% Under
Pittsburgh Buffalo W ATS - As Fav All Games All Lines o/u 10 25 1 71.4% Under
Pittsburgh Buffalo W - W ATS - As Fav All Games All Lines o/u 10 25 1 71.4% Under
Buffalo Pittsburgh W, 5 Games As Favorite 10->13.5 O/U 10 25 0 71.4% Under
Pittsburgh Buffalo W As Away All Lines o/u 13 32 1 71.1% Under
Pittsburgh Buffalo W ATS - Under - Away - As Fav As Away All Lines 0o/u 18 44 2 71.0% Under
Pittsburgh Buffalo W - W ATS - Under - Away - As Fav  As Away All Lines 0o/u 18 44 2 71.0% Under
Buffalo Pittsburgh W, 5 Games All Games 10->13.5 O/U 9 22 0 71.0% Under
Pittsburgh Buffalo W ATS - Under - Away - As Fav As Dog All Lines o/u 12 29 1 70.7% Under
Pittsburgh Buffalo W - W ATS - Under - Away - As Fav  As Dog All Lines o/u 12 29 1 70.7% Under
Pittsburgh Buffalo W - Under As Away 10->13.5 O/U 10 24 0 70.6% Under
Pittsburgh Buffalo Any Game As Away All Lines o/u 19 45 1 70.3% Under
Buffalo Pittsburgh W - Under - Away As Favorite 10->13.5 O/U 11 25 1 69.4% Under



Buffalo
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Buffalo
Pittsburgh
Buffalo

Green Bay
Green Bay
Dallas
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Dallas
Dallas
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Dallas
Green Bay
Dallas
Green Bay
Green Bay
Dallas
Green Bay
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay

LA Rams
LA Rams
LA Rams
Detroit

Detroit

LA Rams
LA Rams
LA Rams
LA Rams
LA Rams
LA Rams
Detroit

Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

Pittsburgh
Buffalo
Buffalo
Pittsburgh
Buffalo
Pittsburgh

Dallas
Dallas
Green Bay
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Green Bay
Green Bay
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Green Bay
Dallas
Green Bay
Dallas
Dallas
Green Bay
Dallas
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas

Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
LA Rams
LA Rams
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
LA Rams

Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay

W, 5 Games

W - W ATS

W - Under - Away - As Fav
W - Under - Away - As Fav
W - Under

W, 4 Games

Under - Home - As Fav
Under - Home - As Fav
Over - Away

Under - Home - As Fav
Under - Home - As Fav
Under - Home - As Fav
Under - Home - As Fav
Over - Away

Over - Away

W

Under - Home - As Fav
W - Under - As Fav
Away

W - As Fav

Over - Away - As Fav
Under - As Fav

W - Under - As Fav

W - Over - Away

As Fav

W - Over - Away

Over - Away - As Fav
W ATS

W ATS - Under - Home
W - W ATS - Under - Home
Under - Home - As Fav
Home

W - Over

W ATS - Over

W - W ATS - Over

W - Over - Home

W ATS - Over - Home
W, 2 Games

W, 2 Games

W - Away - As Dog
W - W ATS - Away - As Dog
Over - Away

W ATS

Any Game

L ATS - Under - Away - As Fav
L ATS, 4 Games

L ATS - Away - As Fav

Under - Away - As Fav
L-LATS

All Games
As Away
All Games
All Games
As Away
As Favorite

As Dog

As Dog

As Favorite
All Games

As Dog

As Away

As Away Dog
As Favorite
All Games
All Games

As Away Dog
As Dog

As Favorite
All Games
As Favorite
As Dog

All Games
As Favorite
All Games
All Games
As Favorite
As Home

As Away Dog
As Away Dog
As Away

As Away

As Away

As Away

As Away

All Games
All Games
All Games
All Games

As Dog

As Dog

As Away Dog
As Away Dog
As Home Fav

As Away Fav
As Away
As Away Fav
As Away Fav
As Away

10->13.5
All Lines

10->13.5
10->13.5
10->13.5
10->13.5

7->9.5
7->9.5
All Lines
7->9.5
7->9.5
7->9.5
7->9.5
All Lines
All Lines
All Lines
7->9.5
7->9.5
All Lines
All Lines
All Lines
7->9.5
7->9.5
All Lines
All Lines
All Lines
All Lines
All Lines
7->9.5
7->9.5
7->9.5
All Lines

3->6.5
3->6.5
3->6.5
3->6.5
3->6.5
All Lines
All Lines
3->6.5
3->6.5
3->6.5
3->6.5
All Lines

All Lines
All Lines
All Lines
All Lines
All Lines

0o/u
0o/u
o/u
o/u
o/u
o/u

ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
o/u
o/u
o/u
o/u
o/u

ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
ATS
o/u

0o/u
0o/u
0o/u
0o/u
0o/u

11
12
12
12
13
13

25
34

28
38
20
27
12
24
24
31
26
12
21

30
23
11
25
12
12
22
11

21
29

28
24
23
24
22
10
14
23
23
23
25
21

10
19
18
23

25
27
27
27
29
29

13
23
11
15

11
29
10
10
13
11
28

21
13
10
25
11
27
27

26
21

13

© O N N

24
33
10
10
10
11

27
31
49
46

O O o o kr o

O O FRP P OOOOON®®MOORNWOERLONNWDNONN

OO0 oO0OO0OO0OkFr RFRPRREL KL OOO

o r O O O

69.4%
69.2%
69.2%
69.2%
69.0%
69.0%

78.1%
72.3%
71.9%
71.8%
71.7%
71.4%
71.1%
70.7%
70.6%
70.6%
70.5%
70.3%
70.0%
70.0%
70.0%
69.8%
69.7%
69.4%
69.4%
69.2%
69.2%
71.0%
70.3%
70.0%
70.0%
69.0%

77.8%
77.4%
76.7%
72.7%
71.0%
70.6%
70.2%
69.7%
69.7%
69.7%
69.4%
70.0%

77.1%
75.6%
72.1%
71.9%
71.9%

Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under

Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Dallas
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Over
Under
Under
Over
Over

LA Rams
LA Rams
LA Rams
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
LA Rams
LA Rams
LA Rams
LA Rams
Over

Under
Under
Under
Under

Over



Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Tampa Bay
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Philadelphia
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay
Tampa Bay

L ATS, 5 Games

L

Under - Away - As Fav

W - Under - Away - As Fav

W ATS - Under - Away - As Fav
W - W ATS - Under - Away - As Fav
L ATS - Away - As Fav

Under - Away - As Fav

L ATS, 4 Games

Under - Away - As Fav

Under - Away - As Fav

Under - Away - As Fav

Under - Away - As Fav

L ATS - Away - As Fav

L - Away - As Fav

L - L ATS - Away - As Fav

L ATS

All Games
As Away

As Away Fav
As Dog

As Dog

As Dog

As Away Fav
As Away Fav
All Games
As Away Fav
As Away

As Away

As Home Dog
As Away Fav
As Away Fav
As Away Fav
As Away

All Lines
All Lines
All Lines
All Lines
All Lines
All Lines
All Lines
All Lines
All Lines
3->6.5
3->6.5
3->6.5
All Lines
All Lines
All Lines
All Lines
All Lines

o/u
o/u
o/u
o/u
o/u
o/u
o/u
o/u
o/u
o/u
o/u
o/u
o/u
o/u
o/u
0o/u
0o/U

14
25
13

12
12
12
22
32

16
10
10
15
16
16
27

35
10
32
22
29
29
29
53
76
21
37
23
23
34
36
36
12

O o0 o0 o0 O FrRPrPFPOWRFROR P OODO-PR

71.4%
71.4%
71.1%
71.0%
70.7%
70.7%
70.7%
70.7%
70.4%
70.0%
69.8%
69.7%
69.7%
69.4%
69.2%
69.2%
69.2%

Under

Over
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under
Under

Over



