NFL Trends: Wildcard Weekend

Saturday - Sunday - Monday, January 13 - 14 - 15, 2024

Individual Team Trends - Database: 2013 - Current...

Team	Opponent	Last Game(s)	Situation	Line Range	Туре	Won	Lost	Tie	Pct	Play
Houston	Cleveland	W ATS - Away	All Games	All Lines	ATS	9	22	3	71.0%	Cleveland
Cleveland	Houston	Any Game	As Favorite	All Lines	ATS	12	29	2	70.7%	Houston
Cleveland	Houston	L ATS - Over	As Away Fav	PK -> 2.5	O/U	9	24	0	72.7%	Under
Cleveland	Houston	L - L ATS - Over	As Away Fav	PK -> 2.5	O/U	9	22	0	71.0%	Under
Houston	Cleveland	W ATS - Under - Away - As Fav	As Dog	All Lines	O/U	12	29	1	70.7%	Under
Houston	Cleveland	W - W ATS - Under - Away - As Fav	As Dog	All Lines	O/U	12	29	1	70.7%	Under
Cleveland	Houston	L ATS - Over - Away - As Dog	All Games	All Lines	0/U	13	30	0	69.8%	Under
Cleveland	Houston	L - L ATS - Over - Away - As Dog	All Games	All Lines	O/U	13	30	0	69.8%	Under
Miami	Kansas City	L - Under - Home - As Dog	As Away Dog	3 -> 6.5	ATS	28	10	1	73.7%	Miami
Miami	Kansas City	L - Home - As Dog	As Away Dog	3 -> 6.5	ATS	50	18	1	73.5%	Miami
Miami	Kansas City	L ATS - Home - As Dog	As Away Dog	3 -> 6.5	ATS	35	13	0	72.9%	Miami
Miami	Kansas City	L - L ATS - Home - As Dog	As Away Dog	3 -> 6.5	ATS	35	13	0	72.9%	Miami
Miami	Kansas City	L ATS - Under - As Dog	As Away Dog	3 -> 6.5	ATS	28	11	1	71.8%	Miami
Miami	Kansas City	L - L ATS - Under - As Dog	As Away Dog	3 -> 6.5	ATS	28	11	1	71.8%	Miami
Kansas City	Miami	As Dog	All Games	All Lines	ATS	21	9	0	70.0%	Kansas City
Miami	Kansas City	L - Home - As Dog	As Away	3 -> 6.5	ATS	58	25	2	69.9%	Miami
Kansas City	Miami	Away	As Home Fav	All Lines	O/U	15	39	1	72.2%	Under
Kansas City	Miami	W ATS - Away	As Home Fav	All Lines	O/U	10	25	1	71.4%	Under
Kansas City	Miami	W - W ATS - Away	As Home Fav	All Lines	O/U	10	24	1	70.6%	Under
Kansas City	Miami	W - Away	As Home Fav	All Lines	O/U	12	28	1	70.0%	Under
Kansas City	Miami	W ATS - Away	As Favorite	All Lines	O/U	12	28	1	70.0%	Under
Miami	Kansas City	Under	As Dog	All Lines	O/U	23	10	1	69.7%	Over
Kansas City	Miami	W - Away	As Favorite	All Lines	O/U	14	32	1	69.6%	Under
Kansas City	Miami	Away	As Favorite	All Lines	O/U	20	45	1	69.2%	Under
Kansas City	Miami	W - W ATS - Away	As Favorite	All Lines	O/U	12	27	1	69.2%	Under
Kansas City	Miami	W - W ATS - Under, 2 Games	As Favorite	3 -> 6.5	O/U	12	27	0	69.2%	Under
Kansas City	Miami	W - W ATS - Under, 2 Games	As Favorite	3 -> 6.5	O/U	17	38	0	69.1%	Under
Buffalo	Pittsburgh	W ATS - Under	As Home	All Lines	ATS	24	8	0	75.0%	Buffalo
Buffalo	Pittsburgh	W ATS - Away	As Home	All Lines	ATS	27	11	1	71.1%	Buffalo
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	As Fav	As Away	All Lines	O/U	9	29	1	76.3%	Under
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	W, 2 Games	As Away	All Lines	O/U	7	22	1	75.9%	Under
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	As Fav	As Away	All Lines	O/U	12	35	1	74.5%	Under
Buffalo	Pittsburgh	W, 5 Games	As Favorite	10 -> 13.5	O/U	8	22	0	73.3%	Under
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	W - Under - Away - As Fav	As Away Dog	All Lines	O/U	10	27	1	73.0%	Under
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	W	As Away	All Lines	O/U	9	24	1	72.7%	Under
Buffalo	Pittsburgh	W - As Fav	As Favorite	All Lines	O/U	23	9		71.9%	Over
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	W - Under - Away - As Fav	All Games	10 -> 13.5	0/U	9	23	0	71.9%	Under
Buffalo	Pittsburgh	W - Under - Away - As Fav	All Games	10 -> 13.5	O/U	9	23	0	71.9%	Under
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	W - Under - Away - As Fav	As Away	All Lines	O/U	22	56	2	71.8%	Under
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	W ATS - Under - Away - As Fav	As Away Dog	All Lines	O/U	10	25	2	71.4%	Under
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	W - W ATS - Under - Away - As Fav	As Away Dog	All Lines	O/U	10	25	2	71.4%	Under
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	W ATS - As Fav	All Games	All Lines	O/U	10	25	1	71.4%	Under
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	W - W ATS - As Fav	All Games	All Lines	0/U	10	25	1	71.4%	Under
Buffalo	Pittsburgh	W, 5 Games	As Favorite	10 -> 13.5	0/U	10	25	0	71.4%	Under
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	W	As Away	All Lines	0/U	13	32	1	71.1%	Under
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	W ATS - Under - Away - As Fav	As Away	All Lines	0/U	18	44	2	71.0%	Under
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	W - W ATS - Under - Away - As Fav	As Away	All Lines	0/U	18	44	2	71.0%	Under
Buffalo	Pittsburgh	W, 5 Games	All Games	10 -> 13.5	0/U	9	22	0	71.0%	Under
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	W ATS - Under - Away - As Fav	As Dog	All Lines	0/U	12	29	1	70.7%	Under
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	W - W ATS - Under - Away - As Fav	As Dog	All Lines	0/U	12	29	1	70.7%	Under
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	W - Under	As Away	10 -> 13.5	0/U	10	24	0	70.6%	Under
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	Any Game	As Away	All Lines	0/U	19	45	1	70.3%	Under
Buffalo	Pittsburgh	W - Under - Away	As Favorite	10 -> 13.5	O/U	11	25	1	69.4%	Under

Buffalo	Pittsburgh	W, 5 Games	All Games	10 -> 13.5	O/U	11	25	0	69.4%	Under
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	W - W ATS	As Away	All Lines	O/U	12	27	1	69.2%	Under
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	W - Under - Away - As Fav	All Games	10 -> 13.5	O/U	12	27	0	69.2%	Under
Buffalo	Pittsburgh	W - Under - Away - As Fav	All Games	10 -> 13.5	O/U	12	27	0	69.2%	Under
Pittsburgh	Buffalo	W - Under	As Away	10 -> 13.5	O/U	13	29	0	69.0%	Under
Buffalo	Pittsburgh	W, 4 Games	As Favorite	10 -> 13.5	O/U	13	29	0	69.0%	Under
Green Bay	Dallas	Under - Home - As Fav	As Dog	7 -> 9.5	ATS	25	7	2	78.1%	Green Bay
Green Bay	Dallas	Under - Home - As Fav	As Dog	7 -> 9.5	ATS	34	13	2	72.3%	Green Bay
Dallas	Green Bay	Over - Away	As Favorite	All Lines	ATS	9	23	0	71.9%	Green Bay
Green Bay	Dallas	Under - Home - As Fav	All Games	7 -> 9.5	ATS	28	11	2	71.8%	Green Bay
Green Bay	Dallas	Under - Home - As Fav	As Dog	7 -> 9.5	ATS	38	15	3	71.7%	Green Bay
Green Bay	Dallas	Under - Home - As Fav	As Away	7 -> 9.5	ATS	20	8	2	71.4%	Green Bay
Green Bay	Dallas	Under - Home - As Fav	As Away Dog	7 -> 9.5	ATS	27	11	2	71.1%	Green Bay
Dallas	Green Bay	Over - Away	As Favorite	All Lines	ATS	12	29	0	70.7%	Green Bay
Dallas	Green Bay	Over - Away	All Games	All Lines	ATS	24	10	1	70.6%	Dallas
Green Bay	Dallas	W	All Games	All Lines	ATS	24	10	0	70.6%	Green Bay
Green Bay	Dallas	Under - Home - As Fav	As Away Dog	7 -> 9.5	ATS	31	13	3	70.5%	Green Bay
Green Bay	Dallas	W - Under - As Fav	As Dog	7 -> 9.5	ATS	26	11	2	70.3%	Green Bay
Dallas	Green Bay	Away	As Favorite	All Lines	ATS	12	28	1	70.0%	Green Bay
Green Bay	Dallas	W - As Fav	All Games	All Lines	ATS	21	9	0	70.0%	Green Bay
Dallas	Green Bay	Over - Away - As Fav	As Favorite	All Lines	ATS	9	21	0	70.0%	Green Bay
Green Bay	Dallas	Under - As Fav	As Dog	7 -> 9.5	ATS	30	13	4	69.8%	Green Bay
Green Bay	Dallas	W - Under - As Fav	All Games	7 -> 9.5	ATS	23	10	2	69.7%	Green Bay
Dallas	Green Bay	W - Over - Away	As Favorite	All Lines	ATS	11	25	0	69.4%	Green Bay
Green Bay	Dallas	As Fav	All Games	All Lines	ATS	25	11	0	69.4%	Green Bay
Dallas	Green Bay	W - Over - Away	All Games	All Lines	ATS	12	27	0	69.2%	Green Bay
Dallas	Green Bay	Over - Away - As Fav	As Favorite	All Lines	ATS	12	27	0	69.2%	Green Bay
Dallas	Green Bay	W ATS	As Home	All Lines	O/U	22	9	0	71.0%	Over
Green Bay	Dallas	W ATS - Under - Home	As Away Dog	7 -> 9.5	O/U	11	26	1	70.3%	Under
Green Bay	Dallas	W - W ATS - Under - Home	As Away Dog	7 -> 9.5	O/U	9	21	1	70.0%	Under
Green Bay	Dallas	Under - Home - As Fav	As Away	7 -> 9.5	O/U	21	9	0	70.0%	Over
Green Bay	Dallas	Home	As Away	All Lines	O/U	29	13	0	69.0%	Over
LA Rams	Detroit	W - Over	As Away	3 -> 6.5	ATS	28	8	0	77.8%	LA Rams
LA Rams	Detroit	W ATS - Over	As Away	3 -> 6.5	ATS	24	7	0	77.4%	LA Rams
LA Rams	Detroit	W - W ATS - Over	As Away	3 -> 6.5	ATS	23	7	0	76.7%	LA Rams
Detroit	LA Rams	W - Over - Home	All Games	3 -> 6.5	ATS	24	9	1	72.7%	Detroit
Detroit	LA Rams	W ATS - Over - Home	All Games	3 -> 6.5	ATS	22	9	1	71.0%	Detroit
LA Rams	Detroit	W, 2 Games	All Games	All Lines	ATS	10	24	1	70.6%	Detroit
LA Rams	Detroit	W, 2 Games	All Games	All Lines	ATS	14	33	1	70.2%	Detroit
LA Rams	Detroit	W - Away - As Dog	As Dog	3 -> 6.5	ATS	23	10	0	69.7%	LA Rams
LA Rams	Detroit	W - W ATS - Away - As Dog	As Dog	3 -> 6.5	ATS	23	10	0	69.7%	LA Rams
LA Rams	Detroit	Over - Away	As Away Dog	3 -> 6.5	ATS	23	10	0	69.7%	LA Rams
LA Rams	Detroit	W ATS	As Away Dog	3 -> 6.5	ATS	25	11	0	69.4%	LA Rams
Detroit	LA Rams	Any Game	As Home Fav		O/U	21	9	0	70.0%	Over
Philadelphia	Tampa Bay	L ATS - Under - Away - As Fav	As Away Fav	All Lines	O/U	8	27	0	77.1%	Under
Philadelphia	Tampa Bay	L ATS, 4 Games	As Away	All Lines	0/U	10	31	0	75.6%	Under
Philadelphia	Tampa Bay	L ATS - Away - As Fav	As Away Fav	All Lines	0/U	19	49	0	72.1%	Under
Philadelphia	Tampa Bay	Under - Away - As Fav	As Away Fav	All Lines	0/U	18	46	1	71.9%	Under
Philadelphia	Tampa Bay	L - L ATS	As Away	All Lines	0/U	23	9	0	71.9%	Over

Philadelphia	Tampa Bay	L ATS, 5 Games	All Games	All Lines	O/U	14	35	1	71.4%	Under
Philadelphia	Tampa Bay	L	As Away	All Lines	O/U	25	10	0	71.4%	Over
Philadelphia	Tampa Bay	Under - Away - As Fav	As Away Fav	All Lines	O/U	13	32	0	71.1%	Under
Tampa Bay	Philadelphia	W - Under - Away - As Fav	As Dog	All Lines	O/U	9	22	0	71.0%	Under
Tampa Bay	Philadelphia	W ATS - Under - Away - As Fav	As Dog	All Lines	O/U	12	29	1	70.7%	Under
Tampa Bay	Philadelphia	W - W ATS - Under - Away - As Fav	As Dog	All Lines	O/U	12	29	1	70.7%	Under
Philadelphia	Tampa Bay	L ATS - Away - As Fav	As Away Fav	All Lines	O/U	12	29	0	70.7%	Under
Philadelphia	Tampa Bay	Under - Away - As Fav	As Away Fav	All Lines	O/U	22	53	1	70.7%	Under
Philadelphia	Tampa Bay	L ATS, 4 Games	All Games	All Lines	O/U	32	76	3	70.4%	Under
Philadelphia	Tampa Bay	Under - Away - As Fav	As Away Fav	3 -> 6.5	O/U	9	21	0	70.0%	Under
Philadelphia	Tampa Bay	Under - Away - As Fav	As Away	3 -> 6.5	O/U	16	37	1	69.8%	Under
Philadelphia	Tampa Bay	Under - Away - As Fav	As Away	3 -> 6.5	O/U	10	23	1	69.7%	Under
Tampa Bay	Philadelphia	Under - Away - As Fav	As Home Dog	All Lines	O/U	10	23	0	69.7%	Under
Philadelphia	Tampa Bay	L ATS - Away - As Fav	As Away Fav	All Lines	O/U	15	34	0	69.4%	Under
Philadelphia	Tampa Bay	L - Away - As Fav	As Away Fav	All Lines	O/U	16	36	0	69.2%	Under
Philadelphia	Tampa Bay	L - L ATS - Away - As Fav	As Away Fav	All Lines	O/U	16	36	0	69.2%	Under
Philadelphia	Tampa Bay	L ATS	As Away	All Lines	O/U	27	12	0	69.2%	Over